PerMix Tec Co., Ltd
Room 1-1214, No.1888,
N. Shengxin Rd, Jiading,
Shanghai, 201807, China
Tel: +86-133-9116-8218
Fax: +86-21-3375-8218

Ceramic dental mixtures, Eye shadows, Face powders
Specifications:
Model
Total Volume,
[Liter]
Operation
Volume, [Liter]
Impeller
Power, [kW]
Impeller
Speed, [rpm]
Chopper
Power, [kW]
Chopper
Speed, [rpm]
PDI-10 10 6 2.2 381 1.1 1,500
PDI-50 50 30 4 288 1.1 1,500
PDI-100 100 60 5.5 277 1.5 1,500
PDI-200 200 120 7.5 193 3 1,500
PDI-300 300 180 11 176 4 1,500
PDI-400 400 240 15 176 5.5 1,500
PDI-600 600 360 22 149 5.5 1,500
PDI-800 800 480 30 124 7.5 1,500
PDI-1000 1,000 600 37 116 11 1,500
PDI-1500 1,500 900 55 99 18.5 1,500
1. All specifications are as accurate as is reasonably possible, but they are not binding.
2. Customized sizes are available against request.
3. PerMix reserves the right to modify the design without notice.
PerMix Tec Co., Ltd